Kawasaki

ENGINE

Liquid-cooled, 4-stroke Parallel Twin
DISPLACEMENT

649 cm3

RATED OUTPUT

50.2 kw {68 PS}/ 8,000 rpm
MAX. TORQUE

64 Nem {6.5 kgfem} / 6,700 rpm
COOLING SYSTEM

LENGTH /WIDTH / HEIGHT
2065mm / 800mm / 1115mm
SEAT HEIGHT

820 mm

GEARBOX

6 Speed

TANK CAPACITY

12 litres

Z650 RS MPFNB

HP Finance Example 8.90% APR Representative

Monthly Payments:
Customer Deposit:
Dealer Contribution:
APR:

Fixed Rate Of Interest:
Total Price:

Amount Of Credit:
Terms:

Total Amount Payable:

£128.38
£299.00
£0.00
8.90%
4.70%
£6548
£6249

60 months
£8,001.80

Rates available from 8.90% APR; 8.90% APR Representative. Finance is provided by
MotoNovo Finance Limited, company no. 11556144, registered in Wales at 2 Central
Square, Cardiff, CF10 1FS. Authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority
under FRN 827851. All applications for credit are subject to eligibility and affordability
criteria. The rate shown may not be the rate you are offered. MotoNovo interest rates
start from 4.70% Fixed / 8.90% APR. MotoGB Ltd is authorised and regulated by the
Financial Conduct Authority FCA 661247 and acts as a credit broker not a lender.
MotoGB may receive a commission from the finance company for introducing the

transaction. You can ask them to tell you the amount of that commission.



