

£6,499 + otr

WAS £7,689



SCAN ME FOR MORE INFO

Z650 RS MPFNB



ENGINE

Liquid-cooled, 4-stroke Parallel Twin

DISPLACEMENT

649 cm³

RATED OUTPUT

50.2 kW {68 PS} / 8,000 rpm

MAX. TORQUE

64 N•m {6.5 kgf•m} / 6,700 rpm

COOLING SYSTEM

LENGTH / WIDTH / HEIGHT

2065mm / 800mm / 1115mm

SEAT HEIGHT

820 mm

GEARBOX

6 Speed

TANK CAPACITY

12 litres

HP Finance Example 8.90% APR Representative

Monthly Payments:	£128.38
Customer Deposit:	£299.00
Dealer Contribution:	£0.00
APR:	8.90%
Fixed Rate Of Interest:	4.70%
Total Price:	£6548
Amount Of Credit:	£6249
Terms:	60 months
Total Amount Payable:	£8,001.80

Rates available from **8.90%** APR; **8.90%** APR Representative. Finance is provided by MotoNovo Finance Limited, company no. 11556144, registered in Wales at 2 Central Square, Cardiff, CF10 1FS. Authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority under FRN 827851. All applications for credit are subject to eligibility and affordability criteria. The rate shown may not be the rate you are offered. MotoNovo interest rates start from **4.70%** Fixed / **8.90%** APR. MotoGB Ltd is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority FCA 661247 and acts as a credit broker not a lender. MotoGB may receive a commission from the finance company for introducing the transaction. You can ask them to tell you the amount of that commission.